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Il Regaty Zeglarskie Sailing & Dance Cup

Okdinghy
Imie
Pawet
Antoni
Janusz
Dariusz
Piotr
Kacper
Marek
Michat
Tomasz

Europa
Marek
Ewa
Martyyna
Ewa
Nicole
Igor
tukasz
Jeremi
Joanna
Ewa
Krzysztof
Jarostaw
Ewa

Jan
Szymon
Robert
Lena
Eliza
Wojciech
Karina
Szymon
Zofia
Aleksandra
Mikotaj

Nazwisko

Pawlaczyk
Pawlowski
Stobinski
Kras
Falczynski
Jarocki
Bernat
Gamj
Debinski

Kaczmarek
Pawlaczyk
Strachmann
Kwiecinska
Rydz
Derwich
Wioch
Zimny
Matyszka
Ptaszczyca
Matysik
Ptaszczyca
Pawlak
Sybilski
Winiarski
Jarocki
Winiarska
Piechota
Pazda
Domagata
Ruban
Bartkowiak
Kachlicka
Jabtonski

Klub
JKW Poznan
AZS Poznan
AZS Poznan
MOS 2 Warszawa
WKZ Wolsztyn
ZLKS Poznan
Warmia Olsztyn
SKZS Sopot
MOS 2 Warszawa

JKW Poznan
JKW Poznan
WKZ Wolsztyn
AZS Poznan
JKS Gdansk
WKZ Wolsztyn
Mewa Poznan
WKZ Wolsztyn
Mewa Poznan
YKP Krakow
WKZ Wolsztyn
YKP Krakow
ZLKS Poznan
ZLKS Poznan
YKP Krakow
ZLKS Poznan
YKP Krakow
WKZ Wolsztyn
AZS Poznan
WKZ Wolsztyn
MOS2 Warszawa
AZS Poznan
AZS Poznan
YKP Krakow

18-19.08. 2012r , Puck

18*
17
20
21*
22
13
24
19
14
23
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20*
14*

13
12
10
17
11
23*
15
19
DNF*
22
18
21
16
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11*

12
10

19*
DNF*

13
17*
15
20
16

DNF*
14
21
22
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DNF*

*DNF

DNC*
DNC*
22

DNF*
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DNF

DNF*

DNF*
17
13

DNF

DNF

DNF*

pkt
6

12
14
20
21
21
36
36

13
15
15
16
16
19
27
36
37
43
47
49
51
56
56
63
64
69
69
74
75
80
83

Dziewczyny
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